
 
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD. 

(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 
OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER, 
E.H.T (O&M) CIRCLE, BURLA. –768017 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 
 
 The last date of sale, receipt and opening of tender paper of this office Tender 

Call Notice No. 06/13-14 for “Replacement of 33 KV isolators with their alignment 

at 132/33 KV Grid Sub-Station, Rajgangpur”is hereby extended as given below. 

 

Last date of sale of Tender Paper  :  27.07.2013 during office hour. 

Last Date of Receipt of Tender paper :  29.07.2013 upto 01.30 PM. 

Opening of Tender Paper    :  29.07.2013 at 04.00 PM 

 

 If the last date of receipt/ opening of tender falls on a holiday, the tender will be 

received/ opened in the next working day. 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 
 

Sd/- Dy. General Manager, E.H.T. (O&M) Circle, Burla   
 
 

 


